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1 8CR Mason Chaney PA Yes 17-0985 Semi-Pro 1940 0 0 31 9 23 24
2 3AU Hayden Pascoe AU Yes 17-0070 Pro 1937 3 3 31 8 20 26
3 5 Scott Houdeshell PA Yes 17-0731 Pro 1886 54 51 29 3 20 25
4 18 Chris Transeau PA Yes 17-0280 Semi-Pro 1817 123 69 27 3 12 22
5 19 Travis Perry PA Yes 17-0895 Semi-Pro 1792 148 25 25 1 13 20
6 53 Bill Diehl PA Yes 17-0729 Pro 1775 165 17 26 1 12 22
7 9 Rick Hartwig MD Yes 17-0413 Masters 1687 253 88 33 0 5 18
8 75 Chandler Pagnotta PA Yes 17-0276 Young Lions X 1636 304 51 28 0 2 15
9 66 Trent Yoder PA Yes 17-0344 Young Lions X 1563 377 73 29 0 5 7
10 85 Chad Earnst PA Yes 17-0572 Pro 1549 391 14 20 0 4 11
11 0 Bob Stough PA Yes 17-0726 Masters 1513 427 36 17 1 10 16
12 180 Jorge Anna Sweger PA Yes 17-1037 Young Lions X 1506 434 7 35 0 1 6
13 M1 John Kooti PA Yes 17-0894 Semi-Pro 1479 461 27 21 0 0 8
14 15 Lucas Montgomery PA Yes 17-1347 Pro 1478 462 1 16 5 13 14
15 30 Alex Robinson PA Yes 17-0983 Young Lions X 1458 482 20 27 0 0 4
16 7MD Nathan Renfro MD Yes 17-0631 Semi-Pro 1441 499 17 22 0 0 4
17 8 Robert Shaw PA Yes 17-0301 Masters 1427 513 14 26 0 0 3
18 519 Tim O'Sheehan PA Yes 17-0287 Semi-Pro 1422 518 5 19 0 2 7
19 2 Scott Smith PA Yes 17-0725 Masters X 1418 522 4 19 0 1 9
20 58Z Zachary Settle PA Yes 17-1078 Semi-Pro X 1413 527 5 24 0 0 3
21 14W Stephen Wurtzer MD Yes 17-1041 Young Lions 1299 641 114 20 0 0 1
22 51 Travis McClelland PA Yes 17-1248 Pro 1286 654 13 15 2 8 11
23 95 Alex Schmiedel PA Yes 17-0655 Young Lions X 1078 862 208 16 0 0 3
24 83 Jason Gastley PA Yes 17-0999 Semi-Pro 899 1041 179 12 0 1 5
25 79 Ed Trump PA Yes 17-1435 Masters 880 1060 19 13 0 0 1
26 94 Greg Burd PA Yes 17-0715 Masters 873 1067 7 12 0 1 6
27 19L Don Leiby PA Yes 17-1496 Semi-Pro 867 1073 6 14 0 2 3
28 15H Harlon Leppo PA Yes 17-0765 Masters 812 1128 55 11 0 3 4
29 4 Eli Dodge MD Yes 17-1376 Pro 721 1219 91 14 0 0 0
30 18H Jeff Herbst PA Yes 17-0962 Semi-Pro 711 1229 10 8 0 5 7
31 3M Chris McKinney PA Yes 17-0622 Masters 630 1310 81 10 0 1 2
32 69X Justice Forbes PA Yes 17-1050 Semi-Pro 612 1328 18 8 0 1 4
33 13R Joe Radle PA Yes 17-1325 Semi-Pro 602 1338 10 10 0 0 2
34 26 Shawn Abney MD Yes 17-1501 Masters 593 1347 9 10 0 0 0
35 91 Justin Mitchell PA Yes 17-0155 Semi-Pro 526 1414 67 6 0 3 6
36 34 Dan Harrison MD Yes 17-1024 Semi-Pro 486 1454 40 8 0 0 0
37 41 Robert Rife PA Yes 17-0482 Semi-Pro X 483 1457 3 8 0 0 0
38 47 Bob Scott PA Yes 17-0288 Masters X 401 1539 82 6 0 0 2
39 21H Cody Haines PA Yes 17-0619 Pro 348 1592 53 7 0 0 1
40 20 Rocky Magaro PA Yes 17-1346 Pro 326 1614 22 5 0 1 4
41 6 Todd Rahley PA Yes 17-1150 Masters 283 1657 43 4 0 0 2
42 2A Ken Boyce PA Yes 17-1249 Masters X 268 1672 15 4 0 0 0
43 88 Don Butler PA Yes 17-0730 Masters 230 1710 38 4 0 0 0
44 82 Bryan Hayberger PA Yes 17-0358 Semi-Pro 194 1746 36 3 0 0 1
45 25 Cody Madison PA Yes 17-0439 Semi-Pro 161 1779 33 3 0 0 0
46 00 Bruce McClane PA Yes 17-0407 Masters 61 1879 100 1 0 0 0
47 8X Austin Bellemare PA 17-1275 Semi-Pro 0 1940 61 12 1 4 8



Individual Track Points
Susquehanna Speedway Lincoln Speedway Path Valley Speedway Trail-Way Speedway

Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver  Points
8CR Mason Chaney 831 15 Lucas Montgomery 579 5 Scott Houdeshell 744 18 Chris Transeau 736

5 Scott Houdeshell 828 8CR Mason Chaney 558 3AU Hayden Pascoe 740 3AU Hayden Pascoe 718
15 Lucas Montgomery 805 3AU Hayden Pascoe 519 8CR Mason Chaney 704 8CR Mason Chaney 712
19 Travis Perry 789 53 Bill Diehl 492 19 Travis Perry 695 51 Travis McClelland 675
519 Tim O'Sheehan 649 19 Travis Perry 467 75 Chandler Pagnotta 689 9 Rick Hartwig 654
3AU Hayden Pascoe 604 85 Chad Earnst 463 180 Jorge Anna Sweger 663 53 Bill Diehl 649
180 Jorge Anna Sweger 598 83 Jason Gastley 426 85 Chad Earnst 649 58Z Zachary Settle 556
9 Rick Hartwig 597 9 Rick Hartwig 424 66 Trent Yoder 649 180 Jorge Anna Sweger 543
30 Alex Robinson 557 75 Chandler Pagnotta 415 9 Rick Hartwig 644 5 Scott Houdeshell 507
58Z Zachary Settle 530 66 Trent Yoder 407 53 Bill Diehl 636 66 Trent Yoder 493
14W Stephen Wurtzer 522 M1 John Kooti 406 7MD Nathan Renfro 606 8 Robert Shaw 493

0 Bob Stough 521 30 Alex Robinson 373 18 Chris Transeau 605 83 Jason Gastley 473
2 Scott Smith 491 0 Bob Stough 370 M1 John Kooti 558 2 Scott Smith 448
75 Chandler Pagnotta 478 18 Chris Transeau 368 30 Alex Robinson 487 30 Alex Robinson 419
66 Trent Yoder 439 19L Don Leiby 363 8 Robert Shaw 462 519 Tim O'Sheehan 415
M1 John Kooti 427 15H Harlon Leppo 361 4 Eli Dodge 404 75 Chandler Pagnotta 411
8 Robert Shaw 424 180 Jorge Anna Sweger 358 0 Bob Stough 376 14W Stephen Wurtzer 353

7MD Nathan Renfro 410 95 Alex Schmiedel 351 13R Joe Radle 307 3M Chris McKinney 299
15H Harlon Leppo 383 5 Scott Houdeshell 337 79 Ed Trump 293 95 Alex Schmiedel 283
94 Greg Burd 379 2 Scott Smith 324 18H Jeff Herbst 264 7MD Nathan Renfro 272
18 Chris Transeau 353 58Z Zachary Settle 307 19L Don Leiby 224 34 Dan Harrison 250
53 Bill Diehl 330 21H Cody Haines 276 41 Robert Rife 201 91 Justin Mitchell 185
85 Chad Earnst 279 26 Shawn Abney 272 14W Stephen Wurtzer 136 69X Justice Forbes 175
79 Ed Trump 267 3M Chris McKinney 259 91 Justin Mitchell 91 18H Jeff Herbst 173
26 Shawn Abney 257 7MD Nathan Renfro 253 69X Justice Forbes 84 0 Bob Stough 162
19L Don Leiby 219 51 Travis McClelland 242 6 Todd Rahley 84 85 Chad Earnst 158
95 Alex Schmiedel 214 34 Dan Harrison 236 20 Rocky Magaro 80 94 Greg Burd 146

18H Jeff Herbst 188 14W Stephen Wurtzer 220 94 Greg Burd 78 47 Bob Scott 140
88 Don Butler 180 8 Robert Shaw 218 58Z Zachary Settle 64 15 Lucas Montgomery 94
69X Justice Forbes 150 4 Eli Dodge 200 20 Rocky Magaro 86
13R Joe Radle 128 519 Tim O'Sheehan 196 19 Travis Perry 80
41 Robert Rife 118 94 Greg Burd 182 79 Ed Trump 74
2A Ken Boyce 118 47 Bob Scott 179 21H Cody Haines 72
4 Eli Dodge 117 91 Justin Mitchell 168 M1 John Kooti 68
6 Todd Rahley 115 13R Joe Radle 167 15H Harlon Leppo 68
47 Bob Scott 82 79 Ed Trump 166 41 Robert Rife 64
91 Justin Mitchell 82 20 Rocky Magaro 160 26 Shawn Abney 64
51 Travis McClelland 72 69X Justice Forbes 127 82 Bryan Hayberger 62
25 Cody Madison 50 41 Robert Rife 100 19L Don Leiby 61

18H Jeff Herbst 86 25 Cody Madison 61
00 Bruce McClane 61
88 Don Butler 50
25 Cody Madison 50
82 Bryan Hayberger 50


